PRIMERGY TX140 S2
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
Software Configurator 32-bit and 64-bit
I Basic unit

There are 4 memory slots to be used for max. 4 unbuffered DIMMS.
=> max. 32GB unbuffered DDR3 RAM for UDIMMs with 8GB moduels
Minimum one memory module or order code  = first memory
Unbuffered (ub) UDIMMs
 - One DDR3- ub ECC memory module, 1.35V
4x 4GB (1x4GB) 2Rx8 L DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3777-E514
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 L DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3777-E515
Choose up to 4 order codes above.
C
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 8 of 19
System configurator and order-information guide
C PRIMERGY TX140 S2           Status 2015-01-31
Section IV Graphics
Graphics controller integrated in iRMCS3 (integrated Remote Management Controller)
( max. Resolution: 1600 x 1200 at 16bpp )
S26361-F2748-E537 For deliveries to China with CCC label no grafic card
PY VGA card 512MB PCI-e x1 is allowed within the configuration.
NVIDIA NVS300 It can be ordered as loose delivery only!
512 MB PCIe-x1
2x DVI or 2x VGA or The hight end optional NVIDIA NVS300 graphic card offers dual
1x DVI plus 1x VGA head operation and fully 3D video support.
cables adapters included The cables for either two times DVI or VGA connections are part
Dual head + fully 3-D of the delivery.
supported for Windows OS Remote Video direction via iRMC must be disabled.
only native driver support for Linux Only one card per server is allowed.
full height bracket
max. 1x per system S26361-F2748-L537
PY VGA LP card 512MB PCI-e x1
for loose delivery
D
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 9 of 19
System configurator and order-information guide
PRIMERGY TX140 S2           Status 2015-01-31
Section V Energy Star
S26361-F3301-E242
TX140S2 E-Star Fam2
for all 69W 4Core CPUs with std. PSU
Limits configuration in accordance The following order components out of the specific sections
with Energy Star requirements sections are allowed together with TX140 S2 E-Star Fam2:
max. 1x per system
Base Unit with red PSU S26361-K1460-V501/601/701/801
CPU`s
Pentium G3420 3.2GHz 2C/2T 3MB 1600MHz (54W) S26361-F3581-E232
Core i3-4330 3.5GHz 2C/4T 4MB 1600MHz (54W) S26361-F3581-E243
Xeon E3-1220v3 3.1GHz 4C/4T 8MB 1600MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3581-E322
Xeon E3-1230v3 3.3GHz 4C/8T 8MB 1600MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3581-E323
Xeon E3-1270v3 3.5GHz 4C/8T 8MB 1600MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3581-E327
Xeon E3-1280v3 3.6GHz 4C/8T 8MB 1600MHz Turbo (82W) S26361-F3581-E328
Xeon E3-1265Lv3 2.5GHz 4C/8T 8MB 1600MHz Turbo (45W) S26361-F3581-E316
Unbuffered (ub) UDIMMs (1.5V)
Memory 4GB 1600 MHz S26361-F3777-E514
Memory 8GB 1600 MHz S26361-F3777-E515
DVD & tape Drives
DVD-RW supermulti HH SATA S26361-F3267-E2
Blu-ray Triple Writer slim SATA S26361-F3641-E4
max. 1x  per system
RAID Controller
RAID Ctrl. SAS 6G 5/6 512 MB (D2616) S26361-F3554-E512
max. 1x each per system
LAN Controller
Gigabit Ethernet Controller 1000TX S26361-F3516-E1
Gigabit Ethernet Controller Dual 1000TX S26361-F4610-E2
max. 1x each per system
Hard Disk Drives 3.5" SATA
HD 250GB 7.2krpm 3.5" S26361-F3700-E250
HD 500GB 7.2krpm 3.5" S26361-F3700-E500
500GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E500
1000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E100
2000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E200
3000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E300
4000GB 7.200rpm,<9,0ms, 8MB Cache S26361-F3670-E400
max. 4x per system
Hard Disk Drives 3.5" SAS
1TB 7200rpm, <9,0ms, 32MB Cache S26361-F5241-E100
2TB 7200rpm, <9,0ms, 32MB Cache S26361-F5241-E200